ISO-CART-II
Mobile Assay System
“An optimized transport system for
in-situ waste measurements.”
2
ISO-CART-II
Key Customer Benefits
ISO-CART-II represents a generational advancement over previous models, with improvements in several areas:

4.7 cm (7.4 x 2.8 x 1.9 in.). Accuracy: 3 mm.
Turntable: Diameter: 30 in.; Rotation Speed: 1 rev/min; Capacity: 1000 lbs.; Height: 9.5 in.
Cart and Options Ordering Information
Model Description
ISO-CART-II ISO-CART-II. Requires a Detector-Collimator Carrier (DCC).
ISO--DCC Detector-Collimator Carrier slide and plate
IDM-200-V-ISO-2-DCC Detector-Collimator Carrier for IDM-200-V
TSP-ISO-DCC Detector-Collimator Carrier slide, plate and mounting adapter
screws and bar for trans-SPEC-DX-100T and TSP-ISO-SHLD
SHD-1 5/8-inch Lead Shield/Collimator, copper lined. For use with HPGe
detector.
SHD-2 Tungsten Shield/Collimator. For use with HPGe detector.
SHD-3 Heavy Duty Lead Shield (1.8" thick) for high backgrounds. For use with HPGe detector.
TSP-ISO-SHLD-3 Lead Shield, 3" long x 2" thick. Provides 0.5" collimation. For use with Detective-DX-100T or
trans-SPEC-DX-100T.
TSP-ISO-SHLD-2 Lead Shield, 2" long x 2" thick. For additional collimation with TSP-ISO-SHLD-3.
ISO-LASERMETER Laser Range Finder
ISO-LSRMTR-ADAPT-1 Lasermeter adapter for SHD-1 shield
ISO-LSRMTR-ADAPT-2 Lasermeter adapter for SHD-2 shield
ISO-LSRMTR-ADAPT-3 Lasermeter adapter for SHD-3 shield
ISO-SCALE Platform scale with indicator floor stand
ISO-TURNTABLE-110 Turntable for drum rotation. Capacity = 445 kg (1000 lb).110 V, 50 Hz.
ISO-TURNTABLE-240 Turntable for drum rotation. Capacity = 445 kg (1000 lb).240 V, 60 Hz.
ISO-TURNTABLE-OPT1-2 Increase in turntable RPM from 1 RPM to 2 RPM
ISO-TURNTABLE-OPT1-3 Increase in turntable RPM from 1 RPM to 3 RPM
ISO-LASERMETER mounted on
SHD-1.
ISO-TURNTABLE.
trans-SPEC mounted on TSP-ISO-
DCC with TSP-ISO-SHLD.
4
ISO-CART-II
ISO-CART-II System Configurations
ISO-CART™-85
ISO-CART-85 is a new mobile system for radioactive waste assay by
high-resolution gamma spectroscopy. Through the use of a single very large-area high purity
germanium (HPGe) detector, and a modular collimation system, ISO-CART-85 achieves, in
many cases, free release levels in reasonable count times, for in-field measurements.
The HPGe detector is provided in the form of the ORTEC IDM-200-V, the revolutionary all-in-one